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Plass Parnr Navn
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6 Arne Kaaresen - Rolv Sunde
3 Lars Ove Remvik - Hallgeir Hartvigsen
7 Peter Hesseberg - Kjell Stafseth
5 Ola W. Roald - Jostein Gjendem
2 Harald Trengereid - Helge Stadsnes
1 Terje Muriaas - Svein Muriaas
8 Jo Helge Rarvik - Sevrin J. Rervik
4 Eirik Chr. Natvik - Roar Johansen
9 Geir Trengereid - Amnfinn Rudi
11 Barbel Slyngstad - Lise Myklebust
12 Oscar Dag Larsen - Olav Brevik
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BK Grand/

BK Viva
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BK Grand/Grand

Poeng
36,60
29,40
19,80
17,40
15,00
12,00
11,40
-7,80

-13,80
-21,00
-72,00

%
63,56%
60,89%
57,33%
56,44%
55,56%
54,44%
54,22%
47,11%
44,89%
42,22%
23,33%
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